
 

Key Y12 Dates 2024 

 
 

TERM DATES SUMMARY 

  
SPRING TERM 2024 

 

Thursday 4th January - 
Friday 16th February 

Half Term 
Monday 19th February – Friday 23rd 
February  

Monday 26th February - 
Thursday 28th March 

 
SUMMER TERM 2024 

 

Monday 15th April - 
Friday 24th May 

Half Term 
Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

Monday 3rd June – 
Friday 19th July 

 

Date Key Event 

w/c 8th January  Year 12 Assessment Week  

w/c 5th February  Year 12 Report 1 

Thursday 8th February  Y12 Tutor Parent Evening 

Friday 28th March SLD 2- University Visit & Apprenticeship CV 

Workshop 

w/c 17th June Y12 End of Year Assessments 

Tuesday 2nd July SLD 3- UCAS & Apprenticeships Launch 

w/c Monday 15th July Year 12 Report 2 

Tuesday 16th July  Year 12 Parent’s Evening  

Thursday 18th July Year 12 Rewards Day 


